## 52

## FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

## FILED

DOCUMENT # P01000050593

1. Entity Name

02 DEC 26 AH 9: 18

TIMESHARES QUICK SALE, INC.					SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
	DO NOT WRIT	TE IN THIS S	PAC	<b>Æ</b>			
Principal Place of Business     1280 Court Street		3. Mailing Address Same	All to prosper	IRADY, 65 aschweres . Surviva.			
Suite, Apt.	#. etc.	Suite, Apt. #. etc.	Suite, Apt. #. etc.		DO NOT WRITE IN	THIS SPAC	Œ
City & State Clearwater, Florida		City & State	City & State		4. FEI Number 59-3716299	<b>VIII</b>	Applied For Not Applicable
<sup>Zip</sup> 33756_	Country USA	Zip	Coun	ntry	5. Certificate of Status Desired	38.7 Fee I	<b>75</b> Additional Required
				N	7. Name and Address of Current Regis	stered Age	nt
	DO NOT	WRITE		« vviiiarr	n K. Lovelace P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
IN THIS SPACE				401 S. Lincoln Avenue			
			City Clean		FL Z	Tip Code 33756	
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.							3/56
SIGNATURE William K. Lovelace					/17/02		
	Signature, typed or printed name of registered a oration is eligible to satisfy its Intang	oible January 1 N	May 1 Fe	ed Agent signature required v	when roles alling) p	DATE	
Tax filing n	requirement and elects to do so.	After May	y 1, Fee i: ed UBR i:	is \$550.00 🗼 🖠 is \$61.25	10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	9 🔲	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
11.		AND DIRECTORS	-79803			/*************************************	985 3 3 1 A 5
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY- ST-ZIP	D Alan B. Curtis 12215 -104th Lane N., Largo, Florida 33773		NAME STREE	E ADDRESS	30000969i 12/26/02=01041-0	D52 03 **	13 + 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Patricia A. Curtis 12215 -104th Lane N., L	Largo, Florida 33773	NAME STREE	ET ADDRESS:			
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				EET ADORESS ST. UP	DO NOT WI	RITE	
TITLE NAME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY-S1-ZIP			Sharphin.	RESPONDED TO THE PART OF THE PART OF	IN THIS SP.	ACE	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CHY-ST-ZIP		Ver vertex vertex and cannot be a second and	56 6 CS25 CS	医阴道医疗 公司 化二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基			
TITLÈ NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	· N		\$353.572	35 (84 Sept. 36) 11 Control 17 (87 Sept. 17 Rep. 17 Re			

CR2E034B (12/01)

3. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or suppliemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes: and that my name appears in Block 11 or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

Alan B. Curtis

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

12/17/02

727-446-3415

Date

Daytime Phone #

## Alan B. Curtis, President Timeshares Quick Sale, Inc. 1280 Court Street Clearwater, Florida 33756

December 17, 2002

Uniform Business Report Division of Corporations P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

RE: Timeshares Quick Sale, Inc. P01000050593

Dear Sir or Madam:

Upon preparing our annual minutes, it was brought to our attention by our attorney that our corporation had been administratively dissolved. We inquired to your office about this and was informed that you had not received our "Uniform Business Report" for 2002. In that we have moved our business address from what you have reflected (166 Clearwater-Largo Road N.W., Largo, Florida) to 1280 Court Street, Clearwater, Florida 33756 it appears that we never received the 2002 Uniform Business Report from your office.

Per instructions from your office, please find enclosed a completed 2002 Uniform Business Report reflecting our new address along with a check made payable to the Secretary of State in the amount of \$150.00. It is our understanding that this will resolve the matter. Please reflect our change of address in your records.

Your cooperation and assistance is greatly appreciated.

Sincerely

Alan B. Curtis, President

PAC\dkg

cc: William K. Lovelace, Esq.